BEERS

MORRETTI
CIDER
GUINNESS
JOHN SMITHS

BOTTLE PERONI +0%/GF

SPIRITS
AMARETTO
APEROL
ARCHERS
BACARDI
COURVOISIER
HENNESSY
JACK DANIELS
MALIBU
REMY XO
MARTINI
SINGLE MALT
SPICED RUM
WHISKEY
VODKA
VECCHIA ROMAGNA

VECCHIA ROMAGNA
RESERVE

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
GORDONS

ENGINE OIL ITALIAN
GORDONS - FLAVOURS

WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS

MALFY - FLAVOURS

SOFT DRINKS

POST MIX

BOTTLED WATER

J20

FANTA ORANGE/LEMON
JUICES

CORDIAL

FRUIT SHOOT

SPLASH

SHOTS/LIQUERS

TIA MARIA
PORT

BAILEYS
GRAPPA
LIMONCELLO
SAMBUCA

BABY GUINNESS

PINT

5.50
5.50
6.00
4.50
4.50

SINGLE

5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
7.50
7.50
5.00
10.00
5.50
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
6.00
10.00

SINGLE

6.00
5.00
7.50
5.50
6.00
6.50

PINT

3.95
2.50
2.75
3.95
2.95
1.50
1.00
0.95

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
4.50
4.00
5.00

HALF

2.95
2.95

2.75

DOUBLE

7.50

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

11.00
11.00
7.50
14.50
8.00
14.50
7.50

7.50

7.50

8.50
14.50

DOUBLE
8.50
7.50
9.50
8.00
8.50
9.00

HALF
2.95

2.95
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HOUSE WINES 175ml  250ml
PINOT GRIGIO 495 5.95
Fresh and dry with a well-balanced

acidity

MERLOT 495 5.95

A medium structured wine, soft with
pleasant tannins

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 495 5.95
Peaches, pears, strawberries and

raspberries, with excellent acidity and

minerality

RED (BOTTLE)

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO
Vinous and intense with hints of spices. Pleasantly dry,
sapid, and slightly tannic

AGLIANICO BENEVENTANO
A complex and intense red wine with black cherries,
raspberries and spicy notes with vanilla

VALPOLICELLA

Red color tending to garnet with aging; penetrating
aroma of marasche jam and withered violet, dry taste,
very sapid, harmonious and firm, with a pleasant cherry
background

CHIANTI CLASSICO
Medium-bodied, highly acidic, tartly-juicy ruby red wine
with flavours of cherry and earth

PRIMITIVO

Primitivo is a bold red wine known for its rich flavours of
ripe blackberries, plums, and sweet spices like cinnamon
and clove. Full-bodied with soft tannins, it offers a
smooth, velvety finish with hints of chocolate and
liquorice

NERO D'AVOLA
A powerful, fruit-driven red, packed full of bold dark
fruit flavours

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Straw yellow colour with hints of green. Intense aroma
with traces of peach on the nose. Clean and bright with
a crisp finish

TREBBIANO

Trebbiano is a light and crisp white wine with delicate
flavours of citrus, green apple, and a hint of almond,
complemented by refreshing acidity and a clean, dry
finish

GAVI DEI GAVI

Light typical straw yellow colour, fine and pleasantly
fresh; it is very delicate and dry, with personal fairly
marked acidulous notes, very persistent

CHARDONNAY

Cool-fermented in stainless steel and bottled early to
retain the freshness; a citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp
finish

bottle

16.95

16.95

16.95

19.95

20.95

23.95

31.95

21.95

21.95

20.95

20.95

29.95

19.95

ROS E 175ml  250ml bottle
ZINFANDEL 595 695 18.95
A beautiful deep salmon-pink coloured

wine with loads of fresh summer-fruit

flavours and lively acidity. Made in a

medium style to appeal to a wide range

of tastes

VALBELLA PINOT GRIGIO 21.95
ROSATO

Showing aromas of white flowers, pink

grapefuit and Cox’s apple; the palate

displays melon and guava flavours with a

crisp acidity and rich finish

PROSECCO 200ml bottle
WHITE 7.50 24.95
ROSE 7.80 24.95

COCKTAILS

9.00

THE SPRITZ

CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, Prosecco, soda water

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda water

THE MARTINIS

FRENCH MARTINI
Gin, Chambord, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, coffee liqueur (Kahlua or similar),
fresh ground coffee, 4 coffee beans

PORN STAR MARTINI
Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime
Juice, shot of Prosecco (on the side)

THE JUICYS

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice,
orange juice

PINEAPPLE DREAM
Malibu, coconut rum, pineapple juice

THE CLASSIC

NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange



