BEERS	PINT	HALF
MORRETTI	5.50	2.95
CIDER	5.50	2.95
GUINNESS	6.00	
JOHN SMITHS	4.50	2.75
BOTTLE PERONI +0%/GF	4.50	
SPIRITS	SINGLE	DOUBLE
AMARETTO	5.00	7.50
APEROL	5.00	7.50
ARCHERS	5.00	7.50
BACARDI	5.00	7.50
COURVOISIER	6.00	8.50
HENNESSY	7.50	11.00
JACK DANIELS	7.50	11.00
MALIBU	5.00	7.50
REMY XO	10.00	14.50
MARTINI	5.50	8.00
SINGLE MALT	10.00	14.50
SPICED RUM	5.00	7.50
WHISKEY	5.00	7.50
VODKA	5.00	7.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	6.00	8.50
VECCHIA ROMAGNA	10.00	14.50
RESERVE		
CIN	SINGLE	DOUBLE
GIN	SINGLE	
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	6.00	8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS	6.00 5.00	8.50 7.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN	6.00 5.00 7.50	8.50 7.50 9.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH  SHOTS/LIQUERS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH  SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH  SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH  SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT BAILEYS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95 5.00 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH  SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT BAILEYS GRAPPA	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95 5.00 5.50 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GORDONS ENGINE OIL ITALIAN GORDONS - FLAVOURS WHITLEY NEILL - FLAVOURS MALFY - FLAVOURS  SOFT DRINKS POST MIX BOTTLED WATER J20 FANTA ORANGE/LEMON JUICES CORDIAL FRUIT SHOOT SPLASH  SHOTS/LIQUERS TIA MARIA PORT BAILEYS	6.00 5.00 7.50 5.50 6.00 6.50 PINT 3.95 2.50 2.75 3.95 2.95 1.50 1.00 0.95 5.00 5.50	8.50 7.50 9.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 HALF 2.95

5.00

**BABY GUINNESS** 



Drinks Menu

HOUSE WINES	175ml	250ml	bottle
PINOT GRIGIO Fresh and dry with a well-balanced acidity	4.95	5.95	16.95
MERLOT A medium structured wine, soft with pleasant tannins	4.95	5.95	16.95
PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH Peaches, pears, strawberries and raspberries, with excellent acidity and minerality	<b>4.95</b>	5.95	16.95

# **RED (BOTTLE)**

MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO Vinous and intense with hints of spices. Pleasantly dry, sapid, and slightly tannic	19.95
AGLIANICO BENEVENTANO A complex and intense red wine with black cherries, raspberries and spicy notes with vanilla	20.95
VALPOLICELLA	23.95

Red color tending to garnet with aging; penetrating aroma of marasche jam and withered violet, dry taste, very sapid, harmonious and firm, with a pleasant cherry background

# CHIANTI CLASSICO 31.95

Medium-bodied, highly acidic, tartly-juicy ruby red wine with flavours of cherry and earth

#### PRIMITIVO 21.95

Primitivo is a bold red wine known for its rich flavours of ripe blackberries, plums, and sweet spices like cinnamon and clove. Full-bodied with soft tannins, it offers a smooth, velvety finish with hints of chocolate and liquorice

# NERO D'AVOLA 21.95

A powerful, fruit-driven red, packed full of bold dark fruit flavours

# WHITE (BOTTLE)

## SAUVIGNON BLANC 20.95

Straw yellow colour with hints of green. Intense aroma with traces of peach on the nose. Clean and bright with a crisp finish

## TREBBIANO 20.95

Trebbiano is a light and crisp white wine with delicate flavours of citrus, green apple, and a hint of almond, complemented by refreshing acidity and a clean, dry finish

#### GAVI DEI GAVI 29.95

Light typical straw yellow colour, fine and pleasantly fresh; it is very delicate and dry, with personal fairly marked acidulous notes, very persistent

## CHARDONNAY 19.95

Cool-fermented in stainless steel and bottled early to retain the freshness; a citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish

# ROSÉ

## ZINFANDEL 5.95 6.95 18.95

A beautiful deep salmon-pink coloured wine with loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. Made in a medium style to appeal to a wide range of tastes

## VALBELLA PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO

Showing aromas of white flowers, pink grapefuit and Cox's apple; the palate displays melon and guava flavours with a crisp acidity and rich finish

# **PROSECCO**

200ml bottle

250ml bottle

21.95

175ml

WHITE 7.50 24.95 ROSE 7.80 24.95

# COCKTAILS

9.00

## THE SPRITZ

## CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, Prosecco, soda water

#### **APEROL SPRITZ**

Aperol, Prosecco, soda water

## LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Prosecco, soda water

## THE MARTINIS

#### **FRENCH MARTINI**

Gin, Chambord, pineapple juice

## **ESPRESSO MARTINI**

Vodka, coffee liqueur (Kahlua or similar), fresh ground coffee, 4 coffee beans

## **PORN STAR MARTINI**

Vodka, passion fruit liqueur, vanilla syrup, lime Juice, shot of Prosecco (on the side)

## THE JUICYS

## **SEX ON THE BEACH**

Vodka, Peach Schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

### PINEAPPLE DREAM

Malibu, coconut rum, pineapple juice

## THE CLASSIC

#### **NEGRONI**

Gin, Campari, Vermouth, orange